
Linie 612 | Frei-Weinheim · Bahnhof · Ober-Ingelheim

Samstag 2) Sonntag 3) 

Frei-Weinheim Friedhof 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59

Frei-Weinheim Heinrich-Wieland-Straße 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00

Frei-Weinheim Leinpfad 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01

Frei-Weinheim Nahering 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Ingelheim-West Kiefernstraße 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Ingelheim-West Theodor-Fliedner-Straße 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 14:03 15:03 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03

Ingelheim-West Albertstraße 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04

Ingelheim-West IGS 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06 14:06 15:06 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06

Ingelheim-West Königsberger Str. 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07

Ingelheim-West Weimarer Str. 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

Ingelheim-West Binger Straße 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

Ingelheim Bahnhof an 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

Ingelheim Bahnhof ab 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17

Nieder-Ingelheim Gartenfeldstr. 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18

Ingelheim San-Pietro-Str. | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Nieder-Ingelheim Kreuzbergstraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Ober-Ingelheim Friedhof | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Ober-Ingelheim Breitbachstraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Ober-Ingelheim Am Mühlborn 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25

Ober-Ingelheim Im Brühl 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26

Ober-Ingelheim Selztalstraße 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27

Ober-Ingelheim Ohrenbrücke an 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28

Linie 612 | Frei-Weinheim · Bhf · Ober-Ingelheim

Freitag  1) 

Frei-Weinheim Friedhof 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59

Frei-Weinheim H.-Wieland-Str. 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00

Frei-Weinheim Leinpfad 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01

Frei-Weinheim Nahering 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02

Ingelheim-West Kiefernstraße 16:03 17:03 18:03 19:03 20:03

- Theodor-Fliedner-Str. 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04

- Albertstraße 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05

-  IGS 16:06 17:06 18:06 19:06 20:06

- Königsberger Str. 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07

- Weimarer Str. 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09

- Binger Straße 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10

Ingelheim Bahnhof an 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14

Ingelheim Bahnhof ab 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17

Nieder-Ingelheim Gartenfeldstr. 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18

Ingelheim San-Pietro-Str. | | | | |

Nieder-Ingelheim Kreuzbergstr. | | | | |

Ober-Ingelheim Friedhof | | | | |

Ober-Ingelheim Breitbachstraße | | | | |

Ober-Ingelheim Am Mühlborn 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25

Ober-Ingelheim Im Brühl 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:26

Ober-Ingelheim Selztalstraße 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27

Ober-Ingelheim Ohrenbrücke an 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:28

Linie 612 | Ober-Ingelheim · Bhf · Frei-Weinheim

Freitag  1) 

Ober-Ingelheim Ohrenbrücke 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30

Ober-Ingelheim Selztalstraße 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32

Ober-Ingelheim Altegasse 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33

Ober-Ingelheim Marktplatz 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34

Ober-Ingelheim Breitbachstr. | | | |

Ober-Ingelheim Friedhof | | | |

Nieder-Ingelheim Kreuzbergstr. | | | |

Ingelheim San-Pietro-Str. | | | |

Nieder-Ingelheim Gartenfeldstr. 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39

Ingelheim Bahnhof an 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43

Ingelheim Bahnhof ab 17:46 18:46 19:46

Ingelheim-West Binger Straße 17:50 18:50 19:50

- Rembrandtstr./MGH 17:51 18:51 19:51

- Albertstraße 17:52 18:52 19:52

- Theodor-Fliedner-Str 17:53 18:53 19:53

- Kiefernstraße 17:54 18:54 19:54

Frei-Weinheim Nahering 17:55 18:55 19:55

Frei-Weinheim Leinpfad 17:56 18:56 19:56

Frei-Weinheim H.-Wieland-Str. 17:57 18:57 19:57

Frei-Weinheim Friedhof an 17:58 18:58 19:58

Weihnachtsmarkt an der Burgkirche 2022 

Stadtbus Linie 612

1) Freitage 2.12., 9.12., 16.12. | 2) Samstage 3.12., 10.12., 17.12. | 3) Sonntage 4.12., 11.12., 18.12.



Weihnachtsmarkt an der Burgkirche 2022 

Stadtbus Linie 612

1) Freitage 2.12., 9.12., 16.12. | 2) Samstage 3.12., 10.12., 17.12. | 3) Sonntage 4.12., 11.12., 18.12.

Linie 612 | Ober-Ingelheim · Bahnhof · Frei-Weinheim

Samstag 2) Sonntag 3) 

Ober-Ingelheim Ohrenbrücke ab 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30

Ober-Ingelheim Selztalstraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Ober-Ingelheim Altegasse | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Ober-Ingelheim Marktplatz 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 20:34

Ober-Ingelheim Breitbachstraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Ober-Ingelheim Friedhof | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Nieder-Ingelheim Kreuzbergstraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Ingelheim San-Pietro-Str. | | | | | | | | | | | | | |

Nieder-Ingelheim Gartenfeldstr. 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:39 18:39 19:39 20:39 14:40 15:40 16:40 17:40 18:40 19:40 20:40

Ingelheim Bahnhof an 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43 14:43 15:43 16:43 17:43 18:43 19:43 20:43

Ingelheim Bahnhof ab 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46 18:46 19:46

Ingelheim-West Binger Straße 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50

Ingelheim-West Rembrandtstr./MGH 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51

Ingelheim-West Albertstraße 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52

Ingelheim-West Theodor-Fliedner-Str 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:53 18:53 19:53

Ingelheim-West Kiefernstraße 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54

Frei-Weinheim Nahering 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55

Frei-Weinheim Leinpfad 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56

Frei-Weinheim Heinrich-Wieland-Straße 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:57 18:57 19:57

Frei-Weinheim Friedhof 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58


